MF-NSHT Series - PTC Resettable Fuses
*R
oH
S an
d
AEC
-Q
20

■ RoHS compliant*
Electrical Characteristics
Model
Vmax Imax
Ihold Itrip Resistance Max. Time
To Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Agency
Recognition
at 23 °C at 23 °C
Ohms at 23 °C at 23 °C
Watts cUL TÜV
Volts Amps Amps RMin. R1Max.** Amps Seconds Typ. E174545 R50384138
MF-NSHT010KX 30 20 0.10 0.50 1.00 7.50 2.50 1.50 0.9 ✓ ✓
MF-NSHT016KX 30 20 0.16 0.80 0.70 6.00 8.00 0.10 0.9 ✓ ✓
MF-NSHT020KX 30 20 0.20 1.00 0.60 5.00 8.00 0.10 0.9 ✓ ✓
MF-NSHT035KX 30 20 0.35 1.75 0.40 2.60 8.00 0.10 0.9 ✓ ✓
MF-NSHT050KX 16 20 0.50 2.50 0.17 1.60 8.00 0.10 0.9 ✓ ✓
MF-NSHT075KX 12 40 0.75 3.00 0.08 0.70 8.00 5.00 1.2 ✓ ✓
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR